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CURRICULUM VITAE OF MACMILLAN MABALEKA

SKILLS

Equestrian, Motorcycle license, Skipper license, Swimming, Waterskiing, Dancing, Singing, Rapping, Weapons training, Stunts

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year qualification

2017 Advanced s Actors Training
2014 BA DRAMA HONOURS

2014 Movement Analysis Training
2010-2011 BA Visual Studies

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year

2018

2017

2016

2016

production

Freedom: The Musical
State Theatre

Bloodwedding
Market Theatre

Les Cenci
National Arts Festival

Amama Chemumba Last Breath

FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

year

2021

2021

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@Uviclectic.com

production
African Dreams

Bar One TVC

gender:
age:
height:
waist:
hips:
shoe:
hair:

eyes:

languages:

accents:

Male

34

1,82

30

N/A

9/10

Black

Brown

English, isiNdebele, isiZulu

African English, Model-C English, British,
Russian, Animated

institution
Indigoview Academy
University of Pretoria
Laban/Bartenieff

University of Pretorai

role

Lead

Leonardo (lead)

Actor

Supporting Lead

role
Support

Lead


mailto:althea@viclectic.com

2020

2020

2020

2018

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Hey Jude (Film)

The First Last Tour (Film)
Azania Productions

Courting Anathi (Film)
Southern Comfort TVC

MTV Shuga
Quizzical Pictures

One vs 1 (webseries)
Klipdrift TVC
Mweb TVC

Covertered Affairz
SABC1

Suzuki
Fresh Eye

CORPORATE EXPERIENCE

year

2014-present

2020

2020

2018

2017

AWARDS

year

2017

production
Rouge Music Entertainment

The Lite Show with Donovan Goliath
Burnt Onion Productions

Jagermeister Meister Class
Engine Creative

Dipethogo (Series)
Black Brain Pictures

New Era Sessions (Film)

production

SAFTA AWARD WINNER

Actor

Actor

Actor/Musician

Lead

Sizwe

Actor (lead)
Lead

Lead

Student

Lead

role

Songwriter for Rouge the Rapper

Cast/Rapper

Co-Host

Scriptwriter

Scriptwriter

role/position

Scriptwriting



